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Merchant Name
Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No
Merchant Address

Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName
job_sheet_image_latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
aadhaar_image_latitude
aadhaar_image_longitude
pan_image_latitude
pan_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

SHREE SWAMI ENTERPRISES
BOB000002865000
9970058581

11 GODHANI ROAD BH BHARAT PETROL PUMP
ARADHANA SOCIETY GODHANI NAGPUR

NAGPUR

440027
MAHARASHTRA(NAGPUR)
38250227920479
8991922406975169703U
BOB

21.1005684

79.0928954

21.1005469

79.0928666

21.1005596

79.0928755

21.1005667

79.0928813

POSITIVE

Positive



Shop No 2, Besa Rd, near
21-07- 2025 11:34:53 am

21 100568-*—'1 79.0928954

B % % 55 -



Shop No 2, Besa Rd, near ...
21-07-2025 11:35:18 am

21.1005469,79.0928666

rFoery.¥y.Y=1_1
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Important - Mandatory to be fille

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

-

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey



